SB0701/973628/1

BY: Senator Garagiola

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 701, AS AMENDED

On page 1 of the Judicial Proceedings Committee Amendments (SB0701/688279/1), in Amendment No. 2, strike in their entirety lines 5 through 8, inclusive; and in line 9, strike "(3)" and substitute "(1)".

On page 2 of the Judicial Proceedings Committee Amendments, in Amendment No. 2, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 6, inclusive; and in lines 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 17, and 19, strike "(7)", "(8)", "(9)", "(10)", "(11)", "(12)", and "(13)", respectively, and substitute "(2)", "(3)", "(4)", "(5)", "(6)", "(7)", and "(8)", respectively.

On page 3 of the Judicial Proceedings Committee Amendments, in Amendment No. 2, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 5, inclusive; and in lines 6 and 8, strike "(16)" and "(17)", respectively, and substitute "(9)" and "(10)", respectively.